B1CL-CAP
45"
(1143mm)
B1CL-HCAP
15"
381mm
10" DIA.
254mm

B1C-CAP
B1C-BAL
Unlit Spec/Order Example: B1C-CAP/RAL-9005-S
Housing and Riser
Durable, corrosion resistant cast
aluminum (A356 alloy;< 0.2% Cu)
base, riser and top cap, minimum
.250" wall thickness. All visible welds
are blended, all exposed hardware is
stainless steel.
Finish
Electrostatically applied TGIC Polyester
Powder Coat on substrate prepared with
20 PSI power wash at 140°F. Four step
media blast and iron phosphate
pretreatment for protection and paint
adhesion. 400°F bake for maximum
hardness and durability.
37.5"
(953mm)
41.5"
(1054mm)
B 1 C - B A L
15"
381mm
15"
381mm
10" DIA.
254mm
(BOLT CIRCLE)
ANCHOR RING
1" ABOVE GRADE
HAND HOLE
LOCATION
10" DIA.
254mm
(BOLT CIRCLE)
ANCHOR RING
1" ABOVE GRADE
HAND HOLE
LOCATION
B 1 C - C A P
Dark Bronze
RAL-8019-T
Green
RAL-6005-T
White
RAL-9003-T
Grey
RAL-7004-T
Black
RAL-9005-T
To cofigure, show Model, Finish and
pertinent Accessories
Mailbox - Single
MBS
Mailbox - Double
MBD
Single Banner Eye Bolt
BEB
Double Banner Eye Bolt
BEB/2-180
Model Finish Accessories
ACCESSORIES
Duplex Receptacle
DUP
Ground Fault Receptacle
GFI
UNLIT VERSION
FinishModel Accessories
Standard Textured FinishUnlit
UNLIT VERSION ORDERING INFORMATION
For smooth finish replace suffix “T” with suffix “S”